South Jefferson
Boys Varsity Lacrosse
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Randy Fuller, Head Coach
o Dave Vespa, Asst Coach

Players (19)

NUMBER NAME

10 Julien Watts

12 Andre Watts

8 Gavin Warner
20 Chase Waite

24 Isaac Quonce

21 Adam Pooler

16 Thomas Piddock
14 Cobin O'Brien
28 Ethan Monroe
26 Lane Mercer

22 Jase Livingston
25 Owen Ligammari
11 Aidan Kellar

7 Jared Hazen

9 Liam Dutill

29 Noah Cousins
18 Layton Bluteau
15 Charles Bickel IV
4 Lucas Bertram

GRADE

10
12
10
11
12
12

12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
12

Athletics Director: Jay Wiley
Assistant: Val Zehr

PO Box 10

Adams, NY, 13605

(315) 232-2608
http://www.spartanpride.org/

POSITION
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Attacker
Defender
Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Attacker
Defender
Midfielder
Attacker
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Goalie
Midfielder
Attacker
Defender
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